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/ 1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
Apryi 2% 29, 1988 Rock Eagle Center Eatonton, Georgia
L
i » OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL AWARD WINNERS
rOTHﬁk NEAL GOLDEN SUPERIOR SENIOR: CHAD HOOD
Runners-up: Palm Beach, FL

Jennifer Jacobs, Broward, FL
Kevin Crawford, Detroit, MI

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SWEEPSTAKES CHAMP: DANTE CROCKETT
Detroit, MI

BROTHER JOHN LAROSE JUNIOR SWEEPSTAKES: SARAH TROMBLEY
Detroit, MI

ELIZABETH RACK MIDDLE SWEEPSTAKES: ANDREW VEPREK
Jefferson Parish, LA

LOIS FINK ELEMENTARY SWEEPSTAKES: BRIAN VEPREK
Jefferson Parish, LA

DING-A-LING AWARD: AUDRA GRIFFIN

Monitau, PA

JIM DAVIS OUTSTANDING COORDINATORS:

NANCY KINARD Palm Beach, FL WINDI EICHNER Broward, FL NANCY PRATT Martin, FL
PAT THUMAN Martin, FL PAULA HIDALGO N Orleans, LA SHARON VITOLINS Detroit, MI

SWEEPSTAKES TEAM CHAMPIONS

SENIOR: VOID WHERE PROHIBITED JOHN BOLLINGER
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA JAY ENG
CHAD HOOD

BRIAN MIERAU
BANU RAMACHANDRAN

JUNIOR: CARNIVAL ROUND-UPS TODD BRUNO
NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA AIMEE CRAGO
CHRISTIAN CGALINDO
BRTIAN ROUNDHILL

TIM TOMBAR
MIDDLE: BATES HAMBURGER B SUMI AGGARWAL
DETROIT, MICHICAN INGRID EKBAR
KAYLA JENKINS
BOBBY MOORE

BOBBIE ROBERT

ELEMENTARY: KF WFF TAKE II CHRISTIAN ABERNATHY
JEFFERSON PARISH, LOUISIANA PETE CANNIZZARO
GABE ROGERS

BRIAN VEPREK
MICHAEL VERDERAME



1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
SENIOR DIVISION TEAM RESULTS

TEAM WFF

Abramson/New Orleans
Allegheny Valley/PA

Brother Martin/New Orleans
Broward Bandits/Florida
Broward Unlimited/Florida
Crescent City Combo/N. Orleans
Fill's Fan Club/Seneca PA
Gotcha/Eliz. Forward PA
Imaginary Numbers/Denby MI
Kelly & Company/S. Lyon MI 73
Lincoln-Davis/Mixed

Mailmen of Death/Mixed

Millionaire's'Varsity Club/MI 56
Mr. Steve's Neighborhood/MI

Mongroves/Moniteau PA

Rummel A/New Orleans

Rummel B/New Orleans
Scientific Notation/Cooley
Void Where Prohibited/PBC Florida
Zaphod's Cabinet/MAR Florida
Missing Number

MONALEB

New Arbor

Thundercats

Verbal Chastisement

Sick of Stupid Names/Ann Arbor
Bagel Bakers of Hell/Mixed
Meade's Many/Mixed

Seneca Union 5/ PA

Just Set Up/Mixed

Lucky Monkies

EQ
83

89
70
78
74
79
73
99
87

90
91
85
97
76
69
72
78

0S
81

J104
63
72
76
73
73
93
99

90
102

90
96

64
78

LIN

64

66
96

94
84
81

#103

78
97
74

77
86

86

1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
MIDDLE DIVISION TEAM RESULTS
CONTINUED

TEAM WFF

MAR Cty Complex Clause Clan
PB Cty Becky & The Bells

J. Parish Split Infinitives
Grove City Mongroves

Mt Lebanon Gold

Eliz. Forward Prepositions
J. Parish The Buck Stops Here
J. Parish Legion of Death

{ } = NALTTONAL CHAMPIONS

EQ

0s

LIN

93
87
85
84
75
67

PR

93
106
113

90
137
104
124
107

129
123

123
120

PR
136
123

107

102

AEC

894

638
738

988
780

818
820
740

AEC

175
161
217
143
163
104

177

74
192
146
200
121
189

97
248
147

85
242
157

MP

218
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1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS

SENTIOR AWARD WINNERS

TEAMS

—

VOID WHERE PROHIBITED PB, FL
Broward Unlimited BR, FL
3 Rummel A NO, LA

N

[owry

MR STEVE'S NEIGHBORHOOD DET, MI
2 Kelly & Company SOL, MI
3 Millionaire's Varsity Club DET,MI

1 VOID WHERE PROHIBITED PB, FL

2 Broward Unlimited BR, FL

3 Fill's Fan Club SV, PA
AEAARKARRARAAN AL AARARKAAAR AR AR ALK
1 VOID WHERE PROHIBITED PB, FL
Fill's Fan Club SV, PA

Zaphod's Cabinet MAR, FL

w N

1 FILL'S FAN CLUB SV, PA
Rummel A NO, LA
Void Where Prohibited PB, FL

w N

OVERALL
SOCTAL
STUDIES

EQUATIONS

FILL'S FAN CLUB SV, PA
Void Where Prohibited PB, FL
Allegheny Valley AV, PA
Gotcha EF, PA

7aphod S Cablnet MAR, TL

e de K
*
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[

MR STEVE'S NEIGHBORHOOD DET, MI
Millionaire's Varsity Club DET,MI
Imaginary Numbers DET, MI

W N

ON-SETS

OVERALL
MATH

PGV SR SX AP M S S
HWARARNWNARXRAREIR

WFF'N PROOF

Py R T T T U SR 3
nnnnnnnnn

SWEEPSTAKES

RUMMEL A NO, LA
Brother Martin NO, LA
Mr Steve's Neighborhood DET, MI

G N b

MR STEVE'S NEIGHBORHOOD DET, MI
Rummel A NO, LA

Imaginary Numbers DET, MI
Brother Martln NO LA

B R R R R R R R ik R R R R
chhhAk KRR ARRAARXNARNE

>.LbJUJI\J>-‘

1 MR STEVE'S NEIGHBORHOOD DET, MI
2 Kelly & Company SOL, MI
3 Willionaire's Varsity Club DET,Ml

RARRARRRARRKARARARRARARRAARRARARARARNAARR

2 Mr Steve's Neighborhood DET, MI
2 Rummel A NO, LA

INDIVIDUALS

1 JOHN BOLLINGER PB, FL
Paul Arango PB, FL
Amy Harbaugh SV, PA

W N

DANTE CROCKETT DET, MI
Kelly Moshier SOL, MI
Tan Buchanan DET, MI
Cedric Small DET, MI

W w N =

1 CHAD HOOD PB, FL

2 Amy Harbaugh SV, PA

3 Jennifer Jacobs BR, FL
B P PP T TP P T T T T T T
1 PHIL NICHOLS SV, PA

2 Ran Whittle MAR, FL

3 Jay Eng PB, FL

1 TIM TUINSTRA SV, PA
2 David Reed NQ, LA

3 Phil Nichols SV,PA
3 Chad Hood PB, FL

1 PHTL NTCHOLS S5V, PA
2 Tim Tuinstra SV, PA
3 Chad Hood PB, FL

1 DANTE CROCKETT DET, MI
2 Cedric Small DET, MI
3 Brian Mierau PB, FL

1 DANTE CROCKETT DET, ML

2 Chris Roth NO, LA

2 Troy Drewitz NO, LA

2 Anthony DeBarbier NO, LA

1 DANTE CROCKETT DET, MI
2 Cedric Small DET, MI
3 Terrence Barr DET, MI

T T S I O R S R UL
KARARNRNR ARAAAARARTRRNARAARAR

] MARK COBB DET, MI
1 DANTE CROCKETT DET, MI
2 Conan Smith SOL, MI

NARRARRARARARARARARRARARAERARR

2 Chad Hood PB, FL

3 Brian Mierau PB, [IL

3 Kevin Crawford DET, MI
3 Cedric Small DET, ML



1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
JUNIOR DIVISION TEAM RESULTS

TEAM WFF EQ 0S LIN PR AEC MP
Allegheny Valley 58 93 686 129
Brother Martin 104 97 123 166
Broward Limited 78 83 88 9 790 159
Carnival Round-Ups *112 *102 165
Committee to Re-Elect Nixon 63 76 938 184
Cougars 82 93 95 127
Encore 167
Forgetful Four @ 82 188
"George" 78 101 662 130
Helix 74 69 81 100 680 131
Inconceivably Nuts 87 59 97 105 160
Jazzy Crescents 82 74 91 163
Just for Trice 86 94 92 77 128
Louder than Bombs 60 59 72 100 706 146
Roy's Clan 85 92 96 159
Proletariat 75 74 87 93 764 135
The Queen is Dead 61 57 65 71 428 136
Rummel A 92 113 215
Rummel B 91 85 97 139
Significant Figures 89 83 66 116
Weavers
Rebels Without A Clause 107 130
The Legend Continues 85 %6102 87 79
The Misguided 72
MonPalm 80 103
Empty Sets 79
The bMixers 82
The Variables 40
Soldier of Fortune 642
While Supplies Last 856 141
RUN DNA €98
Word Devestators 93
Siberian Sunbathers 75
LAW-Long Awaited Winners 63 101 87
Renaissance/S.Lyon 90

D = NATIONAL CHAMPIONS % = DIVISION WINNERS
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1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS

JUNIOR AWARD WINNERS

TEAMS

1 CARNIVAL ROUND-UPS NO, LA
Rebels Without a Clause PB, FL
3 Brother Martin NO, LA

[\

INDIVIDUALS

STEVE GRAVE de PERALTA PB, FL
JERRY MAPLES NO, LA

Antony Haynes PB, FL

Tim Tombar NO, LA

Thomas Greggs LV, PA

NN+ =

1 FORGETFUL FOUR DET, MI
2 Run DNA IR, FL
3 Rebels Without a Clause PB, FL

[y

LEE VACARRO PB, FL
Sarah Trombley DET, MI
Roderick Beard DET, MI

w N

1 REBELS WITHOUT A CRAUSE PB, FL
2 Inconceivably Nuts JP, LA
3 MonPalm PA-FL

AXXAAARXAAX AN L AARA XA R AR L AR A KAR%R

1 WEAVERS IR, FL
2 Com. to Re-Elect Nixon MAR, FL
3 While Supplies Last PB, FL

1 THOMAS NGUYEN JP, LA

2 Lee Vacarro PB, FL

3 Steve Grave de Peralta PB, FL
3 Antony Haynes PB, FL

R AP I AL PR P PP TR T T
1 PEPE SOSA MAR, FL

2 William Lee IR, FL

3 Jaakob Gore IR, F1

OVERALL
SOCIAL
STUDIES
ArhrrANAAAEL

EQUATIONS

ON -SETS

OVERALL
MATH

WFF'N PROOF

P e e T T T
NARRARARRRRAARAR

SWEEPSTAKES

1 WEAVERS IR, FL
2 Rummel A NO, LA
3 Forgetful Four DET, MI

—

CLIFFORD WANG IR, FL
Toby Srebnik BR, FL
Thomas Trobley DET, MI

Lo N

1 WEAVERS IR, FL

2 Com. to Re-Elect Nixon MAR, FL
3 Broward Limited BR, FL
KRARRAXRAARERAR KRR AR AN RA AR R T AT AN kN
I FORGETFUL FOUR DET, MI

2 Carnival Round-1ps NC, LA

3 The Legend Continues DET, MI

1 RUMMEL A NO, LA
2 Carnival Round-Ups NO, LA
3 Brother Martin NO, LA

WILLTAM LEE IR, FL

Toby Srebnick BR, I'L

Clifford Wang IR, FL

T T e P R P T L e L

O DN =

1 AIMEE CROGO NO, LA
1 TODD BRUNG NO, TA
2 Dorian Smith DET, MI

1 TODD BRUNO NO, LA

2 Roy Klan SOL, ML

2 Joey Olivier NO, LA

2 Choya Robinson DET, MI
2 David Vitrano NO, LA

2 Chris Launey LIV, LA

1 CARNIVAL ROUND-UPS NO, LA
2 Brother Martin NO, LA
3 Rummel A NO, LA

B T T T T I I R I R R T T X
HANAKAARRARARAAR AT AAARRTTRXOARANNARIRNAIARIR

1 ROY'S CLAN SOL, MI
2 Renaissance SOL, MT
3 The Legend Continues DET, MI

x x
AR AR A AR A A K

2 Rummel A NO, LA
3 Brother Martin NO, LA

1 TODD BRUNO NO, LA

2 Dorian Smith DET, MI

2 Roy Klan SOL, MI

2 Joey Olivier NO, LA

2.Chova Robinson DET, MT . ..
1 ROY KLAN SOL, MI

2 Clarence Terrell DET, MI

3 Donald Hanks DET, MI

RAXRXRARARARARRBARRARTRRRARARRARR

2 Lee Vacarro PB, FL
3 Dorian Smith DET, MI



1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
MIDDLE DIVISTION TEAM RESULTS

TEAM WFF EQ 0S LIN PR AEC MP
IR Who's Who 70
MAR Cty Apocolypse Then 81
MAR Cty FITHEC 77
PB Cty Retun of the Beach Bums 81
PB Cty 3 Men & 2 Babes 94
BR Cty J.Band & Noodle Man 97 74 89 90 520 143
BR Cty Lethal Weapon 65 70 63 92 780 173
BR Cty Brainy Bunch 58 68 74 68 458 99
Primary Panthers 91 91 89 119
McMain A *104 78 100 189
McMain B 87 69 58 127
LA Crescent City Classics 79 90 106 165
St Catherine's Gators 73 64 68 130
KFF WFF Prime 84 84 87 118 792 156
J.Parish Radical Express 66
New Orleans Bayou Gang 93 80 100 172
Conglomerate THIRD WORLD 80 76 96 138
Golightly KBG 99 87 212 104
Beaubien Superlatives 85 k107 90 80 89
Hampton Trying to Get In... 75 80 86 115
S. Lyons S.L.A.P. 83 98 98 92 126
Boyton Bad Boys & Company 92 %k97 122
Hally TIA & The Boys 88 72 91
Nolan 1Individual Ladies 93 44]05 89
Cleveland Cuties 82 86 30 62
Nolan 1ce Magicians 81 101 103
Winterhalter Brainteasers 71 85 85
S. Lyons Hop, Skip, & a Crip 93 86 90 131
Bates Academy Hamburger B 94 k110 106 138
Barbour Precious Jewels & Fab 2 46[04 81 188 30
Ann Arbor Scarlett Fever 70 80 382 117
Brooks Beauties 99 70 94
Bates Academy Gangsters 95 J104 89 121
Drew How'd Like Drew Now? 73 75 85 53
Ann Arbor We Be Doggin' IV 78 71 60 712 138
Moniteau-Grove Mongroves 69 122
EFJHS Dirty Showers 60 53 62 67 522 100
Allegheny Valley 57 58 51 722 110
Sen Valley Automatic Force Out 72 61 69 79 834 137
Mt Lebanon Masters 0f The Universe 75 79
Mt Lebanon Not Quite Empty Sets 53 71
J. Parish Nightmare on SS 61
PB Cty Capt. Kirk & Crew 744 167
J. Parish Conf. of Dunces 762
Mt Lebanon Volcanoes 892 209
MAR Cty Inside Traders 938 162
PB Cty Babeless But Looking 942 223
IR Brain Dead 986
MAR Cty Fawn Hall Shredders 170
Mt Lebanon Earthquakes 670 141
South Park White 90 354 105
MAR Cty I Disagree » 96
PB Cty Nada 100
TR Wrinkled Prunes 93
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PROPAGANDA

LINGUISHTIK

1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS

MIDDLE AWARD WINNERS
TEAMS
1 NADA PB, FL

Becky & the Bells PB, FL
3 Mt Lebanon Gold MTL, PA

BN

—

BROOKS BEAUTIES
I Disagree MAR, FL
3 Bates Hamburger B DET, MI

BN

OVERALL
LANGUAGES

dAhkkhkrkhkikk

AMERI-EURO-
CARD

1 NADA PB, FL

2 Becky & the Bells PB, FL

3 KFF WFF Prime JP, LA
AARARARKK AR AAAAKRARKAXE LXK AAR L
1 FAWN HALL SHREDDERS MAR, FL
2 Brain Dead IR, FL

3 Babeless but Looking PB, FL

MR. PRESIDENT

oy

BRAIN DEAD IR, FL
2 Babeless but Looking PB, FL
3 The Buck Stops Here JP, LA

OVERALL
SOCIAL
STUDIES
KAhAKAKAARRLF

EQUATIONS

ON-SETS

OVERALL
MATH

JEICIRN UK TN R JI JO U A S %
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SWEEPSTAKES

1 BRAIN DEAD IR, FL

2 Babeless but Looking PB, FL

3 Volcanoes MTL, PA
KhRARARERERARAT XTI AR R dokkokk

1 BATES GANGSTERS DET, Ml

2 Beaubien Superlatives DET, MY

3 McMain A DET, MI

3 Barbour Precious Jewels DET, MI
3 Nolan Individual Ladies DET, MI

1 MCMAIN A DET, MI

2 Bates Hamburger B DET, MI

3 Bates Gangsters DET, MI

3 Boyton Bad Boys & Co. DET, MI

1 BATES GANGSTERS DET, MI
2 McMain A DET, MI
3 Beaubien Superlatives DET, MI

L e PN o P e L B, R I s L wte PLARUN
HRAXARARRKALRAR AR AR L AL AARREARANE

1 BATES HAMBURGER B DET, MI
2 Bates Gangsters DET, MI
3 Nolan Individual Ladies DET, MI

b
o ofe Lok o Janke
RARAARRARARRRRARARRAARRARARARRAR KRR

2 KFF WFF Prime JP, LA
2 Bates Gangsters DET, MI

INDIVIDUALS

1 KERRI JAMES PB, FL
Brian Seider PB, FL
Evan Schwartzfarb PB, FL

w N

DAN ROTHL MAR, FL
Bobbie Roberts DET, MI
Robin Valenza PB, FL
Kerri James PB, FL

WWwN =

KERRI JAMES PB, FL
Robin Valenza PB, FL

Evan Schwartzfarb PB, FL
KhRARAXRARAARAR AR AR AR ALK AR LK

ANDREW VEPREK JP, LA
Tom Thompson BR, FL
John Fredland MTL, PA

W N = % W N~

—_

ANDREW VEPREK JP, LA
Tom Thompson BR, FL
Bobby Bowne IR, FL

Lo N

ANDREW VEPREK JP, LA

Tom Thompson BR, FL

Bobby Bowne IR, FL
KAAARARAEIAR AL AR AL RRARALAE
CHRISTINE JONES DET, MI
Eddie Fuller NO, LA

Tvra Burrows DET, MI
Anthonv Blassingame DET,MI

W o =

W W o=

INGRID EKBAR DET, MI
BOBBY MOORE DET, MI
2 Joel Maumus NO, LA

— =

ALT WHEELER DET, MI
KATHRYN MESSNER DET, MI
Tyra Burrows DET, MI

o T A o A v A T R -4
AAAALARAALARXALANANNA L AN N Adndx

1 TYRA BURROWS DET, MI
2 Chris Prosclair JP, LA

SN =
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2 Ingrid Ekbar DET, MI
3 Kerri James PB, FL



1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
ELEMENTARY DIVISION TEAM RESULTS
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TEAM . WFF EQ 0S LIN PR AEC MP
Detroit Bagley Unbeatable 5 78 94 85 88
Detroit Bates Absent Minded %105 F113 131
Detroit Drew Pacers 80 73 96 86
Detroit Vernor Ginger Ales 71 73 87 100
Hancock Cty Panthers 56 62 67 72 92 89
Hancock Cty Bearcats 78 62 89 71 334 115
Allegheny Valley Aqua Girls 66 70 84 75 284 81
Allegheny Valley Bugle Boys 68 70 79 43 304 101
Mt Lebanon Irrationals 73 56
Mt Lebanon Square Roots 63 62
Mt Lebanon Powers 64 77
South Park Blue 50 49 132 90
South Park Eagles 63 49 56 51 268 100
Broward Cty Super Stars 97 79 85 65 97
Broward Cty Growing Brains 75 68 78 60 238 112
Indian River Liberal Republicans 86
Martin Cty Subtract Us 82
Mar Cty Ivan Boesky's CPA's 92
PB Cty Around the World k106
PB Cty To the Power of 5 73
J Parish KFF WFF Take II 72 *111 107 125 754 196
J Parish Rock Penguin Fan Club 45 90 68 114
J Parish Great Aggravations 66 84 73 59 244 91
J Parish BB Bakss-Ides 88 87 93 112 99
N.0O. Rads 97 85 63 128
N.O. Fantasic Five 91 79 75 88
N.O. Osborne Knights 2100 90 88 137
N.O. Brains 89 97 76 167
N.O. Champs 102 Y11 110 195
N.U. Solutions 71 94 o 121
N.O. Survivors 75 78 63 87
N.O. Dibert Express 97 93 65 184
N.O. Dibert Dominators 95 76 46 116
N.O. St Catherine Gatorettes 55 80 70 117
IR The Entities 782 139
IR Copperheads 862 161
Martin Cty Persian Gulf Tourists 902 20
Martin Cty Hart Failure [Zé
PB Cty The Brains 522 132
Jeff — Indian - Palm Combo 546
Mt Lebanon Comets 576 146
Mt Lebanon Meteors 320 85
Mt Lebanon UFO's 206 88
PB Cty Ivan Boesky Fan Club 126
PB Penta Players 94 m
PB Guess? 93 96
Mt Lebanon Red 62 97
Mt Lebanon White 61 66
Mt Lebanon Blue 63 36
Martin Cty The Phrase Phase 88
IR/Martin Cty Force Out 93
IR Katnip 86
Martin Cty Wild Cubes ¢*110
IR Don't Knows 81

é j = NATLONAL CHAMP L FoE Vot W LN IDRD
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WFF'N PROOF

SWEEPSTAKES
RUNNERS-UP

1988 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES OLYMPICS
ELEMENTARY AWARD WINNERS

‘ TEAMS

1 PB PENTA PLAYERS PB, FL

2 KFF WFF Take II JP, LA
3 BB Bakss-TIdes JP, LA

1 KFF WFF TAKE 11 JP, LA
2 Wild Cubes MAR, FL
3 Bates Absent Minded DET, MI

[o—

KFF WFF TAKE II JP, LA
PB Penta Players PB, FL

3 BB Bakss-Ides JP, LA
AhkA kA AR AR AEAR RIS ARA AR AR L AAL

1 HART FAILURE MAR, FL
2 Persian Gulf Tourists MAR,
3 Copperheads IR, FL

N

] HART FAILURE MAR, FL
2 Persian Gulf Tourists MAR,
3 KFF WFF Take II JP, LA

1 HART FATLURLE MAR, FL
2 Persian Gulf Tourists MAR,
3 KFF WFF Take II JP, FL

ST INE SV S JC P JU A A JC N
RTTHR WA R ERR AR AR

1 BATES ABSENT MINDED DET, MT
2 KFT WFF Take I1 JP, LA

3 Around the World PB, FL

3 Osborne Knights NO, LA

1 KFF WFF TAKE II JP, LA
2 Bates Absent Minded DET, MI
3 N.O.Champs NO, LA

1 BATES ABSENT MINDED DET, MI
1 KFF WFF TAKE IT JP, LA
2 N.O.Champs NO, LA

RNARRARARARNARRARANARRARARNRARARAANARNAARRNAR

1 BATES ABSENT MINDED DET, MI
2 Bagley Unbeatable 5 DET, MI
3 KFF WFF ako IT Jp, 1A

ARRARAARNBNARARRARNRARARRAARAARRARAARNRRNAR

2 N.0O. Champs NO, LA
3 Bates Absent Minded DET, MI

FL

FL

FL

INDIVIDUALS

1 RICHARD POTTER PB, FL
1 ROBERT HODYSS PB, FL
1 MICHAEL VERDERAME JP, LA

SHEMITA SHAH JP, LA
Christian Abernathy JP, LA
Robert Regal FL

Mason Smith DET, MI

w W N =

1 CHRISTIAN ABERNATHY JP, LA
2 Michael Verderame JP, LA

3 Shemita Shah JP, LA
hkFhkkkkhrhhhhhrhhhrrhhhhhirk

1 MICHAEL MENNIGER MAR, FL
2 Jennifer Distefano MAR, FL
3 Brian Veprek JP, LA

1 MICHAEL MENNIGER MAR, FL
2 Ryan Cuneo NO, LA
3 Scott Dwyer NO, LA

1 MICHAEL MENNTGER MAR, FL

2 Shannon Bothwell MAR, FL

3 Anurag Kaplish MAR FL

etk gk ke ok ek ke ek ko ok
1 REBECCA BRUNO NO, LA

1 ROCKY DANIELS DET, MI

2 Christian Abernathy JP, LA

1 CHRISTIAN ABERNATHY JP, LA
2 Brandi Wieberg NO, LA
3 Zanna Fredland MTL, PA

1 CHRISTIAN ABERNATHY JP, LA
2 Pete Cannazarro JP, LA

2 Rocky Daniels DET, MI

2 Brandi Wieberg NO, LA

Lo oo oL
HAARAAARRRARRRRARARLRALARLARR

1 MASON SMITH DET, MI
2 Dominique Pace DET, MI
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2 Michael Verderame JP, LA
3 Pete Cannazarro JP, LA



